
Auction Notice

Basic Details

Auction Notice No. RAXX20252416

Initiator National Cooperative Exports Limited

Auction Title Reverse Auction

Auction Date April 24, 2025, Thursday

Product Category Agri Products Bidding Rate FOR

 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) / Security Deposit (SD) / Transaction Charges (TC)

EMD Payable To NCDFI Escrow Account Invoice Payment Directly to Buyer

Security Deposit NA SD Payable To NA

Initiator EMD Amount NA Bidder EMD Amount 2% of the bid value

TC Rs.15/- Per MT TC in % NA

 
Auction Duration

Initial Duration of eAuction 15 Minutes

Bid Extension 3 Extensions of 5 minutes each

 
Critical Dates

Bid Validity April 26, 2025, Saturday 20:00

 
Auction Products

Auction 
Time Location Qty Min 

Qty
Bidding 

Unit
Decremental 
Value in (₹) Credit Period Delivery Period

Wheat (Specification)

15:00 Sasaram
5,000 
Qtl

1,000 
Qtl

Qtl 1

90% payment within 4-5 days of 
unloading, without CD, balance 10% 

within next 3-4 days, of receiving the full 
set of documents.

Within 5 Days 
from PO 

generation by 
NCEL

15:15 Mathura
5,000 
Qtl

1,000 
Qtl

Qtl 1

90% payment within 4-5 days of 
unloading, without CD, balance 10% 

within next 3-4 days, of receiving the full 
set of documents.

Within 5 Days 
from PO 

generation by 
NCEL

15:30 Mainpuri
10,000 

Qtl
1,000 
Qtl

Qtl 1

90% payment within 4-5 days of 
unloading, without CD, balance 10% 

within next 3-4 days, of receiving the full 
set of documents.

Within 5 Days 
from PO 

generation by 
NCEL

15:45 Gorakhpur
15,000 

Qtl
1,000 
Qtl

Qtl 1

90% payment within 4-5 days of 
unloading, without CD, balance 10% 

within next 3-4 days, of receiving the full 
set of documents.

Within 5 Days 
from PO 

generation by 
NCEL

 
Additional Notes

0.1% TDS u/s 194 (O) will be deducted from seller's EMD on projected trade value at the time of issuance of Bid Evaluation Result.

Packaging requirement- In 50-60 KG store worthy Jute bags•

https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/a0niqjnIavTeqNzyUX-pig..


Unloading at Buyers warehouse is on Sellers Account on Net Weight Basis except for Bihar location (gross weight basis)•
Jute bag weight deduction would be 665g/bag.•
 Bags incoming would be in storage/stocking worthy condition.•
 Weight and quality will be final at NCEL warehouse•

Amendment : (A) Change in quantities of Mainpuri, bid validity and delivery schedule is updated.

(B) Bihar location weight would be based on gross weight basis

(C) Change in time, locations and specifications

The detailed delivery location is attached in the notes.

 
Auction Documents

Terms & Conditions Terms & Conditions

Notes Notes

 
Help Desk

Telephone +91-2692-288388 Email news@ncdfiemarket.com Web www.NCDFIeMarket.com App  

https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/pp4IxZI9NLB77uhyKW9VUA..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/4gKF3OxUk2LLJxwfScW7fA..
https://www.ncdfiemarket.com
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.ncdfiemarket.emarketinfo
https://apps.apple.com/in/app/ncdfi-emarket/id6448269415

